
College: All Year: 2015

Program: Bachelor of Electrical and Electronics Engineering Semester: 8th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Professional 

Practice

Power Plant 

Design

High Voltage 

Engineering

Utilization of 

Electrical Power

807001 C+

807006 D

807040 D+ Expelled

907005 B- D+

10480016 F

10480024 Abs

10480026 C Expelled

10480031 Abs

10480047 Abs

10480050 Abs

10480054 Abs

10480057 C

10480059 Abs

10480060 C+

10480074 Abs F B-

10480076 Abs

10480085 Abs Abs B

10480086 Abs

10480090 Abs

10480093 C-

10480094 Expelled

10480098 F

10480107 F F

10480137 Abs

11480001 F

11480002 F

11480013 A

11480016 C-

11480023 C D+ C-

11480024 Abs

11480029 Abs

11480031 Abs

11480034 F

11480036 C F

11480039 D+

11480040 C- D+

11480044 Abs

11480045 B-

11480052 F D+ F

11480055 B- F
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11480057 B-

11480062 C C- C

11480066 D+

11480067 B- C- D+

11480069 F

11480073 B

11480078 F

11480086 B C

11480090 B- C- C+

11480095 C+

11480099 Abs

11480102 F

11480105 C-

11480110 F

11480113 B+

11480114 C-

11480117 Abs Abs

11480123 Abs

11480124 C C

11480126 Abs

11480132 F Abs

11480133 Abs

11480136 A

11480137 C-

11480197 Abs


